
自由體操 (FX)

組別 (CATEGORY): 男子新秀組 Men Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 得分

(Score)

排名

(Rank)

B132 陳鎬廉 Chan Ho Lim 14.250 1
B123 梁豐 Leung Fung 13.900 2
B114 曹格致 Tso Gary Clifford 13.450 3
B108 李翊弘 Lee Yik Wang 13.400 4
B112 王偉權 Wong Wai Kuen 13.400 4
B106 鄭禧倫 Cheng Hei Lun 13.350 6
B129 任銘政 Yam Ming Ching 13.350 6
B137 徐嘉希 Tsui Ka Hei 13.350 6
B119 黃廷軒 Wong Ting Hin 13.300 --
B101 葉俊熙 Connor Yip 13.150 --
B104 馬卓禧 Ma Kyle Cheuk Hei 13.100 --
B118 李翊民 Lee Yik Man 13.100 --
B110 吳喬朗 Ng Lucas Qulong 13.050 --
B131 郭梓洋 Kwok Tsz Yeung 13.000 --
B127 張正 Cheung Ching 12.900 --
B102 陳鈞亮 Chan Kwan Leong Marcus 12.850 --
B115 張境人 Cheung King Yan 12.850 --
B103 梁鎰軒 Leung Yat Hin Kruise 12.800 --
B122 鄺啟彥 Kwong Kai Yin Eric 12.750 --
B135 何慶麟 Ho Hing Lun 12.700 --
B113 曹誠致 Tso Sheldon Chapmann 12.650 --
B125 陳信諾 Chan Shun Lok 12.650 --
B134 陳軍昊 Chan Alfred Kwan Hou 12.650 --
B120 何嘉濤 Ho Kelvin Ka To 12.600 --
B111 梁鍚晉 Liang Xi Jin 12.400 --
B133 黃睿祈 Wong Yui Ki 12.400 --
B128 葉鋒 Yap Feng 12.150 --
B117 何子謙 Ho Tsz Him 12.100 --
B121 袁思諾 Un Sze Nok 11.850 --
B107 鄭淦文 Cheng Kam Man 11.650 --
B136 黃柏迪 Wong Pak Tik 11.550 --
B116 葉煒銘 Yap Wai Ming 11.450 --
B126 戴溢希 Tai Yat Hei Travis 11.050 --
B109 陳朗堯 Chan Long Yiu Jayden 11.000 --
B105 李柏錕 Li Pak Kwan Michael ABS --
B130 鄭禧樂 Cheng Hei Lok ABS --
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跳馬 (VT)

組別 (CATEGORY): 男子新秀組 Men Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 得分

(Score)

排名

(Rank)

B132 陳鎬廉 Chan Ho Lim 12.500 1
B121 袁思諾 Un Sze Nok 12.366 2
B112 王偉權 Wong Wai Kuen 12.300 3
B131 郭梓洋 Kwok Tsz Yeung 12.266 4
B119 黃廷軒 Wong Ting Hin 12.233 5
B137 徐嘉希 Tsui Ka Hei 12.233 5
B106 鄭禧倫 Cheng Hei Lun 12.200 7
B129 任銘政 Yam Ming Ching 12.200 7
B101 葉俊熙 Connor Yip 12.100 --
B118 李翊民 Lee Yik Man 12.066 --
B104 馬卓禧 Ma Kyle Cheuk Hei 11.966 --
B103 梁鎰軒 Leung Yat Hin Kruise 11.933 --
B108 李翊弘 Lee Yik Wang 11.866 --
B111 梁鍚晉 Liang Xi Jin 11.833 --
B116 葉煒銘 Yap Wai Ming 11.566 --
B133 黃睿祈 Wong Yui Ki 11.533 --
B120 何嘉濤 Ho Kelvin Ka To 11.400 --
B109 陳朗堯 Chan Long Yiu Jayden 11.300 --
B134 陳軍昊 Chan Alfred Kwan Hou 11.000 --
B135 何慶麟 Ho Hing Lun 10.766 --
B126 戴溢希 Tai Yat Hei Travis 0.000 --
B105 李柏錕 Li Pak Kwan Michael ABS --
B115 張境人 Cheung King Yan ABS --
B114 曹格致 Tso Gary Clifford ABS --
B127 張正 Cheung Ching ABS --
B124 梁皓翔 Leung Ho Cheung Roderic ABS --
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個人全能 (All Around)

組別 (CATEGORY): 男子新秀組 Men Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

名字

(Frist Name)

姓氏

(Surname)

跳馬

(VT)

自由體操

(FX)

總分

(Total)

排名

(Rank)

B132 陳鎬廉 Chan Ho Lim 12.500 14.250 26.750 1
B112 王偉權 Wong Wai Kuen 12.300 13.400 25.700 2
B137 徐嘉希 Tsui Ka Hei 12.233 13.350 25.583 3
B106 鄭禧倫 Cheng Hei Lun 12.200 13.350 25.550 4
B129 任銘政 Yam Ming Ching 12.200 13.350 25.550 4
B119 黃廷軒 Wong Ting Hin 12.233 13.300 25.533 6
B108 李翊弘 Lee Yik Wang 11.866 13.400 25.266 7
B131 郭梓洋 Kwok Tsz Yeung 12.266 13.000 25.266 7
B101 葉俊熙 Connor Yip 12.100 13.150 25.250 --
B118 李翊民 Lee Yik Man 12.066 13.100 25.166 --
B104 馬卓禧 Ma Kyle Cheuk Hei 11.966 13.100 25.066 --
B103 梁鎰軒 Leung Yat Hin Kruise 11.933 12.800 24.733 --
B111 梁鍚晉 Liang Xi Jin 11.833 12.400 24.233 --
B121 袁思諾 Un Sze Nok 12.366 11.850 24.216 --
B120 何嘉濤 Ho Kelvin Ka To 11.400 12.600 24.000 --
B133 黃睿祈 Wong Yui Ki 11.533 12.400 23.933 --
B134 陳軍昊 Chan Alfred Kwan Hou 11.000 12.650 23.650 --
B135 何慶麟 Ho Hing Lun 10.766 12.700 23.466 --
B116 葉煒銘 Yap Wai Ming 11.566 11.450 23.016 --
B109 陳朗堯 Chan Long Yiu Jayden 11.300 11.000 22.300 --
B126 戴溢希 Tai Yat Hei Travis 0.000 11.050 11.050 --
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